

Misc (Guardianship) -05-2022

CNR-WBUD01-000381-2022

Present : Shri Subhasis Ghosh(WB00579) District Judge,U/D at Raiganj.

02/18-04-2022

Record is put up today as the fixed date has been declared as Local Holiday.

Parties take no steps.

To 02-07-2022 for SR/AD/Appearance.

District Judge
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj